Microwave Journal ,1967   American Book Publishing Record Cumulative, 1950-1977 R.R. Bowker Company.
Department of Bibliography,1978   California Farmer ,1982   Sekai nenkan ,1995   TMS 9900 Microprocessor Data
Manual Texas Instruments Incorporated,1975   TMS 9900 [nine thousand nine hundred] microprocessor data manual
,1976   TMS 9900 Microprocessor Data Manual Texas Instruments Incorporated. Semiconductor Group,1978
  Model 990 Computer, TMS 9900 microprocessor Texas Instruments Incorporated,1979   9900 Family Software Texas
Instruments Incorporated,1978   9900 Family Software Texas Instruments Incorporated,1978